
Lille Bjørne Cup

Nykøbing Falster, 09-03-2013

Age Group

Nybegynder
LISTWRITER Lene Knoblauch Weight class

42kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Alexander Smith Thor N
1:00

02
1:50

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Marcus Poulsen Hermod K.
VT 11:0

51
VT 19:0

51
 2  10  2  0  1  3  30 1
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